

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9075/2006

COMMNR. BANGALORE CITY CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKARAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state as to whether the application for amendment  
of cause title

filed by the petitioner is numbered or not.

concerned List again on 17.1.2007. Inform the learned Advocate-on-record

as there is no representation for the petitioner.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj