

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9075/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2006 in FA No. 101/1999 of
The

NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

COMMNR. BANGALORE CITY CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKARAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for amendment of cause title)

(with office report dt. 09.02.2007)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv. for

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The prayer for amendment of cause title is accepted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master