

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9075/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2006 in FA No.101/1999
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

COMMNR. BANGALORE CITY CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKARAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction and clarification)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar,Adv.
Mr. Nand Kishor,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma,Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s)

In-person
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Heard the applicant, who has appeared in-person.

The interlocutory application is dismissed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master